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Tuigi's Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

PELLEGRINO

Mains

FILLET MIGNON

Salad

GRILLED EGGPLANT SALAD

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI ROMANA

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Tunch Menu

$4.5

$7.5

$80.0

$8.0

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO SANDWICH

Fish

SEA BASS

Dessert

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU
Carpaccio
SALMON CARPACCIO

[ ]
Main Course
LINGUINI BOLOGNAISE

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

$43.0

$10.0

$18.0

$10.0

Salat & Pasta

LINGUINI SCAMPI

Rigatoni
RIGATONI VODKA
Main Dish
SEABASS

Vitello

VEAL PALERMO

Digestivi - Digeatifs

LIMONCELLO

Hot Drinks

HERBAL TEAS

Ttalian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Cold Beverages

SODA FOUNTAIN

Salads & More

EGGPLANT SALAD

Party Platters

MANICOTTI TRAY

$22.0

$13.0

$25.0

$3.0

$13.0

$3.0

$11.0

$80.0
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fllcoholic Beverages

AMARETTO

Sides 7ind Etras

COCONUT SHRIMP $12.0

Burgers find Sandwiches

ITALIAN PANINI

Balsed

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $20.0

Featured Ttems

SAUSAGE SANDWICH

Mare

SALMON LUIGI $24.0
[ ] y &

Dinner Entrées

CHICKEN FANTASIA $15.0

Combinations

CHICKEN MICHELANGELO $80.0

ITALIAN OMELET

Seafood Entrees
TILAPIA PICATTA $15.0
Brick Oven Pizzas

PORTABELLA MUSHROOM $12.0

Pasta Dishes (Dinner)

LINGUINI ALFREDO WITH
CHICKEN

Coffee

COFFEE $3.0

Catering Entrées

BAKED ZITI TRAY $80.0

Choose Your flccompaniment

MEATBALLS OR ITALIAN SAUSAGE $5.0

Other Selections

CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES

Sauté Milks - Fed Veal -
Vitello

FLOUNDER FRANCAISE $24.0

lighter Tares

VEGETABLE PANINI

Hot Specialties

$13.0

STUFFED SHELLS TRAY $80.0
Vinny 3 Pastas find Plates
VEAL PARMIGIANO $80.0

Pasta Choice

HOMEMADE PASTA COURSE
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Pasta Trays

HALF TRAY OF HOMEMADE
MEATBALLS OR SWEET SAUSAGE

More Tavorites To Take Home
With You

HOMEMADE CANNOLI'S $40.0

$30.0

Dinner Station

CHEF'S CHOICE OF FISH

Medium Plates To Share

SAUTEED MUSSELS $50.0

freddi (Cold)

VEGETABLE ANTIPASTO $45.0
[ ]

Coffee & Chef's Choice Of

COFFEE CHEF'S CHOICE OF DESSERT

Chef's Choice Of Dessert

CHEF'S CHOICE OF DESSERT

Ingredients Used

TILAPIA $80.0
CREAM OF MUSHROOM $10.0
LOBSTER BISQUE $10.0

@
Pizza
GOURMET BRICK OVEN
VEGETARIAN PIZZA

GOURMET BRICK OVEN
MARGARITA PIZZA

Side Dishes
LINGUINI CLAMS
BROCCOLI RABE, OR SPINACH

Side Orders

PASTA WITH BUTTER
EGGPLANT PARM

Beef Dishes
BEEF CARPACCIO
FILET MIGNON

Tnsalate

AVOCADO SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD

fintipasti - Starters
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE
BRUCHETTA

Pasta - Penne
PENNE LUIGI
PENNE CARBONARA

Tiids Menii

CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES

CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH RED SAUCE

$10.0

$10.0

$22.0
$5.0

$80.0

$14.0
$34.0

$11.0

$11.0
$6.0

$13.0
$10.0

$9.0
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Frutti Di Mare CHICKEN CACCIATORE

STRIPED BASS SPECIAL $29.0

[ ] [ ]
SALMON WITH SCALLOPS $29.0 Chicksen Dishes

\ CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $21.0
i y CHICKEN SCAMPI $24.0

Entree o

LINGUINI FRUTTI DE MARE $29.0 ' CHICKEN LUIGI $24.0
PENNE WITH RED SAUCE ‘Polo
Children’s Yenu CHICKEN AMARETTO $22.0
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALL $9.0 CHICKEN VERRA $22.0
CHICKEN FINGERS FRENCH FRIES $50.0 CHICKEN MICHAEL ANGELO $22.0
VEAL MARSALA VEAL ST. JAMES $26.0
VEAL QUATRO FORMAGGIO $17.0 VEAL QUARTO FORMAGGIO $23.0
VEAL CALABRESE $23.0
Restaurant Calegory VEAL ST. MARTINO $26.0

DESSERT

ITALIAN &'lree awm

TILAPIA WITH CAPERS IN A WHITE WINE

(ll l ° ’ SAUCE
SALMON IN A LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK WITH CAPERS
ASPARAGUS ROLLATINI $12.0 VEAL MASALA

[ ]
LOBSTER RAVIOLI $25.0 Sandwwlm

TILAPIA WITH LEMON BUTTER

CALAMARI $50.0 TUNA SANDWICH
LINGUINI WITH SHRIMP $15.0 ITALIAN SANDWICH
MEATBALL SANDWICH
Chicken CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN PARMESAN $90.0 VEGETABLE SANDWICH

CHICKEN CALABRESE
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These Types Of Dishes fre MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
Being Served PORTABELLA SALAD

USSELS 613.0 COBB SALAD
I LUIGI'S SALAD
SALAD
BREAD Pasta
DEssERTS 5 GNOCCHI ROMANO  $20.0
CeKEN \{ x PENNE ALAVODKA  $20.0
. ~—  GoLocNAIsE 5200
ﬂppmw g LINGUINI PUTTANESCA $20.0
LUIGI'S ANTIPASTO $14.0 MANICOTTI $20.0
CLAMS CASINO $12.0 LINGUINI CLASSICO $20.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $12.0 LINGUINI LUIGI $21.0
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY PAPPARDELLE PRIMAVERA $24.0
LUIGI ANTIPASTO $14.0 LINGUINI MUSSELS $21.0
TOMBLA DIMARE $15.0 FARFALLE A LA SALMONE
CRAB CAKE $30.0 VEAL SALTIMBOCCA $25.0
PASTA WITH RED SAUCE
Starters VEGETABLE LASAGNA $80.0
VEGETABLE RAVIOLI $21.0 MEAT LASAGNA $90.0
SEAFOOD COMBO $24.0 CHEESE RAVIOLI $60.0
SHRIMP FRANCAISE $24.0 HOMEMADE PAPPARDELLA $80.0
FILET MIGNON RAVIOLI $80.0 PENNE PUTTANESCA $60.0
SAUTEED CLAMS $50.0 PENNE PASTA $7.0
CHICKEN MARSALLA SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS $5.0
CHICKEN PICATA $80.0 GNOCCHI VODKA $14.0
ANGEL HAIR WITH SALMON $15.0
LINGUINE MEAT BALLS $13.0
CAESAR SALAD $9.0 LINGUINI WITH MEATBALLS OR ¢\
i MIXED GREEN SALAD  $8.0 SAUSAGE '
HOUSE SALAD LINGUINE CRAB $17.0

SPRING MIX SALAD $30.0 FARFALLE DIMARE $34.0
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Opening Hours: o Y J

Tuesday 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 16:00-21:00
Friday 16:00-21:30
Saturday 16:00-21:30
Sunday 15:00-20:30
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