



https://menulist.menu 1992 York RdPA 18929, Jamison, United States +12154912001 - http://luigirestaurant.com/









BAKED ZITI

and and	
SAL S	

\$80.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Salat & Pasta	
PELLEGRINO	\$4.5	LINGUINI SCAMPI	\$22.0
Mains		Rigatoni	
FILLET MIGNON		RIGATONI VODKA	\$13.0
Salad		Main Dish	
GRILLED EGGPLANT SALAD	\$7.5	SEABASS	
Gnocchi		Vitello	
GNOCCHI ROMANA	\$80.0	VEAL PALERMO	\$25.0
Snacks		Digestivi - Digestifs	
BRUSCHETTA	\$8.0	LIMONCELLO	
Lunch Menu		Hot Drinks	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO SAND	WICH	HERBAL TEAS	\$3.0
Fish		Italian	
SEA BASS		CHICKEN MARSALA	
Dessert		Seafood Dishes	
HOMEMADE TIRAMISU	\$43.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$13.0
Carpaccio		Cold Beverages	
SALMON CARPACCIO	\$10.0	SODA FOUNTAIN	\$3.0
Main Course		Salads & More	
LINGUINI BOLOGNAISE	\$18.0	EGGPLANT SALAD	\$11.0
Al Forno*		Party Platters	
DAVED ZITI	¢10.0	MANICOTTI TRAV	ድርስ በ

\$10.0 MANICOTTI TRAY



			The state of the s
Alcoholic Beverages		Pasta Dishes (Dinner)	
AMARETTO		LINGUINI ALFREDO WITH CHICKEN	\$13.0
Sides And Extras		Co t co	
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$12.0	Coffee COFFEE	\$3.0
Burgers And Sandwich	es		φ3.0
ITALIAN PANINI		Catering Entrées	
		BAKED ZITI TRAY	\$80.0
Baked		Choose Your Accompanin	rent
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$20.0	MEATBALLS OR ITALIAN SAUSAGE	
Featured Items		Other Selections	
SAUSAGE SANDWICH		<u> </u>	
41		CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES	
Mare		Sauté Milk – Fed Veal –	
SALMON LUIGI	\$24.0	Vitello	
Dinner Entrées		FLOUNDER FRANCAISE	\$24.0
CHICKEN FANTASIA	\$15.0	Lighter Fares	
Combinations		VEGETABLE PANINI	
CHICKEN MICHELANGELO	\$80.0	Hot Specialties	
O alata		•	#00.0
Omelets		STUFFED SHELLS TRAY	\$80.0
ITALIAN OMELET		Vinny's Pastas And Plate	5
Seafood Entrees		VEAL PARMIGIANO	\$80.0

Brick Oven Pizzas

PORTABELLA MUSHROOM

TILAPIA PICATTA

HOMEMADE PASTA COURSE

Pasta Choice

\$15.0

\$12.0

The same of the sa	
	ALC: UNIVERSAL PROPERTY.

Pasta Trays		Pizza	
HALF TRAY OF HOMEMADE MEATBALLS OR SWEET SAUSAGE	\$30.0	GOURMET BRICK OVEN VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$10.0
More Favorites To Take H	ome	GOURMET BRICK OVEN MARGARITA PIZZA	\$10.0
With You		Side Dishes	
HOMEMADE CANNOLI'S	\$40.0	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	622.0
		LINGUINI CLAMS	\$22.0 \$5.0
Dinner Station		BROCCOLI RABE, OR SPINACH	φο.υ
CHEF'S CHOICE OF FISH		Side Orders	
Medium Plates To Share		PASTA WITH BUTTER	
	¢EO O	EGGPLANT PARM	\$80.0
SAUTEED MUSSELS	\$50.0	0 000	
Freddi (Cold)		Beef Dishes	
VEGETABLE ANTIPASTO	\$45.0	BEEF CARPACCIO	\$14.0
VEGETABLE ANTII AGTO		FILET MIGNON	\$34.0
Coffee & Chef's Choice Of		Insalate	
Dessert		AVOCADO SALAD	\$11.0
COFFEE CHEF'S CHOICE OF DESSERT		ARUGULA SALAD	422.0
Chef's Choice Of Dessert		Antipasti – Starters	
CHEF'S CHOICE OF DESSERT		MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$11.0
.		BRUCHETTA	\$6.0
Ingredients Used			
TILAPIA	\$80.0	Pasta – Penne	
South		PENNE LUIGI	\$13.0
Soups		PENNE CARBONARA	\$10.0
CREAM OF MUSHROOM	\$10.0	W: 1. Al	
LOBSTER BISQUE	\$10.0	Kids Menü	
		CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES	\$9.0

CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH RED SAUCE

CHICKEN CALABRESE

Mary Company

CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$80.0
Chicken Dishes	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$21.0
CHICKEN SCAMPI	\$24.0
CHICKEN LUIGI	\$24.0
Polo	
CHICKEN AMARETTO	\$22.0
CHICKEN VERRA	\$22.0
CHICKEN MICHAEL ANGELO	\$22.0
Carne	
VEAL ST. JAMES	\$26.0
VEAL QUARTO FORMAGGIO	\$23.0
VEAL CALABRESE	\$23.0
VEAL ST. MARTINO	\$26.0
Entree Choice	
TILAPIA WITH CAPERS IN A WHITE SAUCE	WINE
SALMON IN A LEMON BUTTER SAU	CE
WITH CAPERS	
VEAL MASALA	
TILAPIA WITH LEMON BUTTER	
0 1 1 1	
Sandwiches	
TUNA SANDWICH	
TUNA SANDWICH ITALIAN SANDWICH	
ITALIAN SANDWICH	
	CHICKEN MICHAEL ANGELO Carne VEAL ST. JAMES VEAL QUARTO FORMAGGIO VEAL CALABRESE VEAL ST. MARTINO Entree Choice TILAPIA WITH CAPERS IN A WHITE SAUCE SALMON IN A LEMON BUTTER SAU WITH CAPERS VEAL MASALA

These Types Of Dishes Ar	e	MEDITERF	RANEAN SALAD	\$9.0
Being Served		PORTABE	\$6.0	
MUSSELS	\$13.0	COBB SALAD LUIGI'S SALAD		\$9.0
PASTA	4 _0.0			\$13.0
SALAD				
BREAD		Pasta		
DESSERTS			GNOCCHI ROMANO	\$20.0
CHICKEN			PENNE A LA VODKA	\$20.0
			LASAGNA BOLOGNAISE	\$20.0
Appetizers		LINGUINI F	PUTTANESCA	\$20.0
LUIGI'S ANTIPASTO	\$14.0	MANICOTTI		\$20.0
CLAMS CASINO	\$12.0	LINGUINI CLASSICO		\$20.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$12.0	LINGUINI LUIGI		\$21.0
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY		PAPPARDI	ELLE PRIMAVERA	\$24.0
LUIGI ANTIPASTO	\$14.0	LINGUINI MUSSELS		\$21.0
TOMBLA DIMARE	\$15.0	FARFALLE A LA SALMONE		
CRAB CAKE	\$30.0	VEAL SAL	TIMBOCCA	\$25.0
0.		PASTA WIT	TH RED SAUCE	
Starters		VEGETABI	LE LASAGNA	\$80.0
VEGETABLE RAVIOLI	\$21.0	MEAT LAS	AGNA	\$90.0
SEAFOOD COMBO	\$24.0	CHEESE RAVIOLI		\$60.0
SHRIMP FRANCAISE	\$24.0	HOMEMAD	DE PAPPARDELLA	\$80.0
FILET MIGNON RAVIOLI	\$80.0	PENNE PU	ITTANESCA	\$60.0
SAUTEED CLAMS	\$50.0	PENNE PA	STA	\$7.0
CHICKEN MARSALLA		SPAGHET	TI AND MEATBALLS	\$5.0
CHICKEN PICATA	\$80.0	GNOCCHI	VODKA	\$14.0
0 1 1.		ANGEL HA	AIR WITH SALMON	\$15.0
Salads		LINGUINE	MEAT BALLS	\$13.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0		WITH MEATBALLS OR	\$14.0
MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$8.0	SAUSAGE		
HOUSE SALAD		LINGUINE		\$17.0
SPRING MIX SALAD \$30.0		FARFALLE DIMARE		\$34.0



Luigi's

1992 York RdPA 18929, Jamison, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 16:00-21:00 Thursday 16:00-21:00 Friday 16:00-21:30 Saturday 16:00-21:30 Sunday 15:00-20:30 **≥**gallery image